

May 19, 2022
ARDR
(45)

WPA 2833 of 2019

Mr. Debasish Kundu,
Mr. Rajendra Nath Barik,

...for the petitioners.

Mr. Chandi Charan De,
Ms. Sreelekha Bhattacharjee,

...for the State.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on 4th
July, 2022.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)