

July 05, 2022
ARDR
(16)

WPA 2833 of 2019

Mr. Debasish Kundu,
Mr. R. N. Barik,

...for the petitioners.

Mr. Soumabho Ghose,
Ms. Tianna Bhattacharya,
Ms. Anshumala Bansal,
Ms. Prarthana Siingha Roy,

...for the intervenors.

Mr. Chandi Charan De,
Ms. Sreelekha Bhattacharya,

...for the State.

Mr. Anjan Sengupta,

...for the Ld. Special Officer.

Re : CAN 2220 of 2019

By consent of the parties, the application being CAN 2220 of 2019 is treated to be on day's list.

On prayer of the intervenors, liberty is granted to withdraw the application and file a fresh application on the same cause of action.

Re : WPA 2833 of 2019

Let the matter appear under the same heading on 21st July, 2022.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)

