

September 09, 2022
ARDR
(36)

WPA 2833 of 2019

Mr. D. K. Kundu, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. R.N. Barik,

...for the petitioners.

Md. T. M. Siddiqui,

...for the respondent no.4.

Mr. C. C. De,
Mr. Anirban Sarkar,

...for the State.

On prayer of the petitioners, the matter is adjourned.

Let the matters appear under the same heading on
28th September, 2022.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)