

08
29.09.2022
Ct. No.10
b.das

WPA 2833 of 2019

Mr. Debasish Kundu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. N. Barik ...for the petitioner.

Md. T. M. Siddiqui
Mr. Amrita Lal Chatterjee ...for the respondent No.4.

Mr. Chandi Charan De
Ms. S. Bhattacharya ...for the State.

Mr. Anjan Sengupta ...Special Officer.

Heard learned counsels for the parties.

Learned counsel for the 4th respondent seeks to rely on certain authorities in support of his contention.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on 11th November, 2022.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)