

November 11, 2022
ARDR
(11)

WPA 2833 of 2019

Adv. R. N. Barik,

...for the petitioner.

Adv. Md. T. M. Siddiqui,

Adv. A. L. Chatterjee,

...for the respondent no.4.

Adv. Chandi Charan De,

Adv. Srilekha Bhattacharjee,

...for the State.

On prayer of the petitioner, the matter is adjourned.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on
14th December, 2022.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)